
COVENANT BAPTIST ACADEMY 

2011-2012 SCHOOL YEAR 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 

DESCRIPTION FEE FAMILY 

MAXIMUM 

REGISTRATION FEE:   

Returning student Before April 1, 2011 - $75.00 $150.00 

 After April 1, 2011 - $100.00 $200.00 

New student Before April 1, 2011 - $125.00 $250.00 

 After April 1, 2011 - $150.00 $300.00 

BOOK FEE:   

K3 (3 Year old) $100.00  

K4 (4 year old) $175.00  

K5-2nd $225.00  

3rd $240.00  

4th $290.00  

5th- 6th $275.00  

7th- 12th $290.00* average depends on 

classes taken 

 

   

TUITION:   

                  3 year olds $4,000 ($400/mo.)  

                  1 student $3,500 ($350 /mo.)  

                  2 students $6,700 ($670 /mo.)  

                  3 students $9,600 ($960 /mo.)  

   

COMPREHENSIVE FEE:   

K3 - 4th Grade $150.00 ($15.00 per month)  

5th - 12th Grade $250.00 ($25.00 per month)  

   

PARTICIPATION FEE: Participation in at least 10 school events during the school 

year is REQUIRED.  For each missed event under 10, a fee 

of $50.00 will be charged.  We would rather have your 

participation! 

REQUIRED EVENTS: (1) Parent Orientation  (2) Major fundraisers 

(6) PTF meetings and (1) Work day 

You are welcomed and encouraged to do more! 

REFERRAL DISCOUNT: 3% Discount on tuition for each new family referred for 

each month they are here and paying.  (1st year only) 

 


